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Women / 4 / SR E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martina Roldan148
Top Flight

9.050 9.175 9.4009.200 36.825
5T 4 3 1 1 

1 

Amelia Liston103
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.200 9.2009.000 36.500
4 3 4T 5 2 

2 

Emily McAteer140
San Mateo

8.725 8.700 9.2259.425 36.075
9 8T 1 3T 3 

3 

Daphne Christensen151
V-Force

8.625 8.900 9.1259.275 35.925
11 7 2 6 4 

4 

Inci-Anh Yesin102
Airborne

9.050 9.325 9.2508.100 35.725
5T 1 14 2 5 

5 

Cecilia Carbone150
Twisters

8.675 9.000 9.2258.650 35.550
10 5 10T 3T 6 

6 

Molly Prober134
Menlo Sparks

9.200 8.700 8.8258.775 35.500
1 8T 7T 7 7 

7 

April Liang153
West Valley

9.125 8.975 8.5258.775 35.400
3 6 7T 13 8 

8 

Emi Iwasaki119
Gold Star

8.475 9.225 8.6009.000 35.300
14 2 4T 11 9 

9 

Alexis Keathley152
V-Force

9.150 8.650 8.7508.650 35.200
2 10 10T 8T 10 

10 

Avery Testerman146
Thrive

8.575 8.450 8.7508.875 34.650
12 11 6 8T 11 

11 

Meghan Reilly108
Central Coast

8.750 8.000 8.6508.775 34.175
8 14 7T 10 12 

12 

Erica Lin136
Peninsula

8.525 8.100 8.2008.275 33.100
13 13 13 15 13 

13 

Chloe Chavez137
Rising Star

8.900 8.150 8.5507.375 32.975
7 12 15 12 14 

14 

Maribel Mercado126
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 7.600 7.5008.550 32.075
15 15 12 16 15 

15 

Allison Perri132
Menlo Sparks

0.000 0.000 8.4507.175 15.625
16 16 16 14 16 

16 
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